Abstract of Votes Cast
In the Precincts of the City of West St. Paul
State of Minnesota
at the State Primary
Held Tuesday, August 11, 2020

as compiled from the official returns.



Summary of Totals
City of West St. Paul
Tuesday, August 11, 2020 State Primary

Number of persons registered as of 7 a.m. 12349
Number of persons registered on Election Day 112
Number of accepted regular, military, and overseas absentee ballots and mail ballots 2054
Number of federal office only absentee ballots 1
Number of presidential absentee ballots 0

Total number of persons voting 3605



Tuesday, August 11, 2020 State Primary

KEY TO PARTY ABBREVIATIONS
NP - Nonpartisan

NP - Nonpartisan

Mayor (West St. Paul)

NP NP
Kimetha (KaeJae) Johnson  Jonathan Diamond
1116 118

Summary of Totals
City of West St. Paul

NP
Dave Napier
2103

NP
Jeramie Torkelson
81



Precinct

19 4910
19 4920
19 4940
19 4950
19 4970
19 4980

:WEST ST PAUL W-1 P-1
: WEST ST PAUL W-1 P-2
:WEST ST PAUL W-2 P-1
: WEST ST PAUL W-2 P-2
:WEST ST PAUL W-3 P-1
: WEST ST PAUL W-3 P-2

City of West St. Paul Total:

Detail of Election Results
City of West St. Paul

Tuesday, August 11, 2020 State Primary

Persons Registered
as of 7 A.M.

2366
1345
2713
1484
1846
2595
12349

Persons Registered
on Election Day

16
27
17
14
18
20
112

Total Number of
Persons Voting

597
390
786
417
608
807
3605



Office Title: Mayor (West St. Paul)

Precinct

19 4910
19 4920
19 4940
19 4950
19 4970
19 4980
Total:

:WEST ST PAUL W-1 P-1
: WEST ST PAUL W-1 P-2
:WEST ST PAUL W-2 P-1
: WEST ST PAUL W-2 P-2
:WEST ST PAUL W-3 P-1
: WEST ST PAUL W-3 P-2

Detail of Election Results
City of West St. Paul
Tuesday, August 11, 2020 State Primary

NP
Kimetha (KaeJae)
Johnson

206
69
325
104
230
182
1116

NP

Jonathan Diamond
13

19

22

22

12

30

118

NP

Dave Napier
332

249

406

241

335

540

2103

NP

Jeramie Torkelson
18

14

11

17

7

14

81



We certify that we have herein specified the names of the candidates receiving votes and the number of votes received by each candidate, and have specified the number of votes
for and against any question voted on, at the State Primary held on Tuesday, August 11, 2020.

As appears by the returns of the election precincts voting in this election, duly returned to, filed, opened, and canvassed, and now remaining on file in the office of the City of West
St. Paul Clerk. Witness our official signature at in County this day of
2020.

Member of canvassing board

Member of canvassing board

Member of canvassing board

Member of canvassing board

Member of canvassing board

Member of canvassing board

Member of canvassing board



State of Minnesota
City of West St. Paul

I, , Clerk of the City of West St. Paul do hereby certify the within and foregoing pages to be a
full and correct copy of the original abstract and return of the votes cast in the City of West St. Paul State Primary held on Tuesday, August 11, 2020.

Witness my hand and official seal of office this day of , 2020.




